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2024-25SY Board Member Slate 
Board Honorary Board

1. Catherine Mealor (III-2026)
2. Dawn Griffin (III-2026)
3. David Jernigan (II-2027)
4. Deb Sudbury (III-2027)
5. Frank Glover (III-2027)
6. Hector Calzada (III-2026)
7. JaKathryn Ross (III-2025)
8. Joe Arnold (1-2028) - Chair Elect
9. Omar Dione (I-2026)

10. Rachel McCarthy (I-2027)
11. Richard H. Deane Jr. (IV-2025) – Chair
12. Salim Bhatia (II-2027)
13. Stacey Mohr (III-2026)
14. Stephen Councill (I-2027)
15. Zane Major (I-2026)

1. Craig Jones
2. Dennis Love
3. Jack Ward
4. Jim Bostic
5. Kathe Brown
6. Marni Mohr
7. Sid Harris
8. Sidney Childress
9. Tom Avery



3

Committee 
Slate



4

2024-25SY Committee Slate 

Advocacy COD Development Executive Finance School 
Performance

Avion Abreu
Salim Bhatia
Jim Bostic
Zane Major

Stacey Mohr*

Rick Deane
JaKathryn Ross* 

Deb Sudbury

Joe Arnold
Jim Bostic

Omar Dione
*Frank Glover
Dawn Griffin

Dekia Scott Moore
Deb Sudbury*

Salim Bhatia
Richard H. Deane Jr. 

Hector Calzada
Frank Glover
Stacey Mohr

JaKathryn Ross
Deb Sudbdury

Tom Avery
Hector Calzada*
Stephen Councill

Richard H. Deane Jr. 
Craig Jones
Dennis Love

Brooks Lumpkin
Catherine Mealor

Salim Bhatia*
Jim Bostic

Sidney Childress
Richard H. Deane Jr.

David Jernigan
Rachel McCarthy
JaKathryn Ross

Deb Sudbury

Endowment 
Subcommittee

*Tom Avery
Frank Glover
Dennis Love

Tom Pritchard

* Chair | BOLD = Term Expiring within next two years | ITALICS = Non-Board Member




